Race Name

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Rnd 4
Rnd 4
Rnd 4
Rnd 4
Rnd 4
Rnd 4
Rnd 4
Rnd 4

First Name

101 Grace
37 Sienna
5 Sally
149 Sinead
138 Patricia
56 Fiona
148 Elizabeth
113 Jane

Last Name
Young

O Dwyer
Drennan
Rock

O Brien
Meade
Kent
Cullen

Sex

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Team Name

All human/VeloRevolution Racing Team
Limerick Cycling Club

Midleton CTC

Midleton CTC

Unattached

Unattached

Spin the Bean Power by Coffee

Panduit Carrick Wheelers

4

W s A DdDdDdD

00:44:07
00:49:50
00:50:14
00:51:45
00:51:49
00:52:48
00:53:37
00:47:19

1 Llap1:
2 Lap 1:
3 Llap1:
4 Lap 1:
5 Lap 1:
6 Lap 1:
7 Lap 1:
8 lap1:

Laps Comple Finishing Time Overall Place Split Times

00:10:50.83 | Lap 2:
00:12:26.92 | Lap 2:
00:12:06.45 | Lap 2:
00:12:48.66 | Lap 2:
00:12:48.73 | Lap 2:
00:12:57.92 | Lap 2:
00:12:51.69 | Lap 2:
00:14:43.62 | Lap 2:

00:11:02.92 | Lap 3:
00:12:11.38 | Lap 3:
00:12:29.78 | Lap 3:
00:13:01.26 | Lap 3:
00:12:43.69 | Lap 3:
00:13:18.71 | Lap 3:
00:13:04.74 | Lap 3:
00:16:11.49 | Lap 3:

00:11:03.99 | Split 4:
00:12:21.82 | Split 4:
00:12:56.31 | Split 4:
00:13:00.29 | Split 4:
00:13:12.11 | Split 4:
00:13:09.32 | Split 4:
00:13:29.83 | Split 4:
00:16:23.83

00:11:08.89
00:12:49.36
00:12:41.12
00:12:53.90
00:13:03.53
00:13:21.85
00:14:09.93



